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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Hudson Bowling Center
USBC Certification:
President: Dan Klatt

Secretary: Kraig Koller

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 5 Jonesy's #3 62.8 245 145 59.2 568½ 391½ 26 94550 105878
2 13 Part Timers 62.4 241½ 145½ 5 50.2 480½ 476½ 24 69296 103337
3 2 Village Inn 61.2 238½ 151½ 4 58.1 557½ 402½ 28 95620 105193
4 10 Bricks Pizza 59.7 233 157 4 54.5 523 437 25 86661 103824
5 1 Croixland 59.5 232 158 12 55.5 533 427 21 97035 105309
6 6 St. Croix Lanes 54.5 212½ 177½ 13 54.5 523½ 436½ 23 91800 104598
7 9 J & N Heating 51.2 199½ 190½ 13 53.5 514 446 16½ 88513 103087
8 12 Laser Magic 48.7 190 200 3 47.2 453½ 506½ 21 75790 102646
9 11 Brew Crew 46.9 183 207 20 44.9 431 529 16½ 76583 102614

10 3 The Empourium 44.0 171½ 218½ 18 49.5 475½ 484½ 18 88516 104161
11 4 Hudson Bowl 41.7 162½ 227½ 9 48.5 465½ 494½ 16½ 87489 103749
12 7 Jonesy's #2 41.7 162½ 227½ 47.9 460 500 14½ 82464 103386
13 8 Jonesy's #1 36.8 143½ 246½ 14 45.8 439½ 520½ 13 86347 100732
14 14 BYE 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 Brew Crew 987 1113 1070 3170 23 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Croixland 1076 1050 1106 3232 25 <---> Jonesy's #1 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 St. Croix Lanes 1163 980 1125 3268 21 <---> Laser Magic 1109 1072 995 3176 9

9-10 J & N Heating 997 1103 1047 3147 12 <---> Hudson Bowl 1026 1059 1139 3224 18
11-12 The Empourium 1068 1030 1104 3202 5 <---> Part Timers 1132 1052 1169 3353 25
13-14 Jonesy's #3 1096 1064 1052 3212 21 <---> Jonesy's #2 994 1008 1057 3059 9
15-16 Village Inn 1106 1232 1080 3418 20 <---> Bricks Pizza 1073 1178 1101 3352 10

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  Manually assigned
Season High Scores

Scratch Game 1198 Village Inn 1173 Jonesy's #3 1167 Croixland
Scratch Series 3235 Croixland 3183 Jonesy's #1 3178 Jonesy's #3

Handicap Game 1300 Jonesy's #3 1292 Brew Crew 1287 Jonesy's #1
Handicap Series 3657 Jonesy's #1 3611 Brew Crew 3589 J & N Heating

Men Scratch Game 300 Ken Rimer 299 Jeff Wenzel 299 Jake Green
299 Rob Weaver

Scratch Series 802 Jake Green 766 Dan Minke 765 Todd Anderson
Handicap Game 327 Ken Rimer 319 Aaron Oehrlein 317 Jake Sander
Handicap Series 850 Aaron Oehrlein 820 Jake Sander 819 Todd Anderson

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1121 Village Inn 1020 St. Croix Lanes 1001 Croixland
Scratch Series 3085 Village Inn 2917 Croixland 2876 Jonesy's #3

Handicap Game 1232 Village Inn 1178 Bricks Pizza 1169 Part Timers
Handicap Series 3418 Village Inn 3353 Part Timers 3352 Bricks Pizza

Men Scratch Game 279 Jeff Wenzel 268 Bryan Lindstrom 268 Rob Weaver
Scratch Series 719 Tony Vruno 717 Rob Weaver 716 Jeff Wenzel

Handicap Game 298 Kevin Vought 281 Jeff Wenzel 279 Rob Weaver
Handicap Series 761 Tony Vruno 759 Derek Munkelwiz 750 Rob Weaver
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Team Rosters

Points Points
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won

1 - Croixland  Lane 3  HDCP=91  Avg=997
6 Mike Elwood 16785 84 199 18 43.0

55 Matt Harviuex 645 3 215 4 2.0
65 Dennis O'Connell 15025 75 200 18 47.0
48 RJ left Powers 6744 39 172 43 24.0

192 Gregg Shell 4446 21 211 8 14.0
196 Rick Germann 10575 51 207 11 26.0

68 Brian Riebe 10320 51 202 16 21.0
122 Rob Weaver 18791 90 208 10 48.0

94 Bob Gillis 6857 33 207 11 18.0
46 Tony Holden 6873 33 208 10 16.0

2 - Village Inn  Lane 4  HDCP=225  Avg=848
62 Cappi Bingham 522 3 174 41 2.0
92 Mary Dana 10661 57 187 29 26.5
57 Gary Moore 1262 9 140 72 4.0
29 Tod Golden 6169 36 171 44 19.0
79 Scott McDermott 13794 78 176 39 48.5
43 Joel Marsh 7428 39 190 27 18.0
23 Jeff Wenzel 18331 84 218 1 55.0

5 Gary Green 10273 48 214 5 23.5
9 Tony Vruno 9311 45 206 12 25.0

42 Jake Green 17377 78 222 0 47.0
3 - The Empourium  Lane 5  HDCP=179  Avg=899

64 Robbie Klatt 14098 72 195 22 38.0
116 Rick Sundby 4278 27 158 55 12.5

78 Josh Sundby 10215 51 200 18 24.5
76 Kraig Koller 11546 72 160 54 36.5
89 Greg Larson 12884 69 186 30 38.0

137 Matt Passofaro 14842 75 197 20 32.5
110 Bryan Lindstrom 5898 27 218 1 17.0

84 Travis Ostby 11140 69 161 53 29.5

4 - Hudson Bowl  Lane 6  HDCP=178  Avg=899
11 Dan Klatt 0 0 bk177 38
52 Pat Harper 4699 27 174 41 14.5
32 Curt Sletten 16323 83 196 21 49.5
31 Dave Klatt 2666 15 177 38 8.5

111 Kevin Vought 14724 84 175 40 34.0
183 Bob Madden 11046 63 175 40 27.0
119 Rob Peterson 9787 57 171 44 24.0

13 Tom Klatt 12308 69 178 37 32.0
45 Doug Klatt 15496 78 198 19 37.5

5 - Jonesy's #3  Lane 7  HDCP=87  Avg=1001
49 Luke Higgins 17278 87 198 19 49.0

126 Cale Rustad 15963 84 190 27 46.0
10 Dusty Keller 16433 84 195 22 50.0
37 Matt Hurtgen 18110 90 201 17 46.5
51 Dan Minke 11087 51 217 2 29.0

6 - St. Croix Lanes  Lane 8  HDCP=151  Avg=930
36 Mike Wink 6922 36 192 25 16.5
47 Les Lehman 7014 36 194 23 19.0
38 Guy Whitmer 14970 81 184 32 46.5

139 Ken Rimer 14138 72 196 21 33.5
193 Clay Webb 7406 45 164 50 30.0

18 George Vesley 14740 84 175 40 42.0
12 Justin Rice 11827 57 207 11 23.5

129 Jake Sander 13382 60 223 0 32.5

7 - Jonesy's #2  Lane 9  HDCP=332  Avg=729
175 Spike Cardinal 1510 12 125 85 1.0

8 DaveL Wakefield 3817 33 115 94 14.0
194 Bill Kotz 6251 39 160 54 22.0
176 Les Rayome 12309 75 164 50 39.0
180 Jake Lischewski 12889 78 165 49 36.0
179 Ray VanAllen 14091 81 173 42 42.5
177 Chuck Krumenauer 15154 78 194 23 32.5
181 Cody Krumenauer 15495 78 198 19 46.5

8 - Jonesy's #1  Lane 10  HDCP=174  Avg=905
20 Lance Veness 6843 36 190 27 24.0
35 Ryan Christenson 11460 60 191 26 34.0
41 Jeff Smith 2914 18 161 53 9.0

171 Matt Butzen 11364 60 189 27 38.0
17 Matt McLaren 3144 18 174 41 6.0
53 Jeff Klatt 8016 39 205 13 20.0

161 Kory Koller 14359 72 199 18 37.0

9 - J & N Heating  Lane 11  HDCP=278  Avg=789
22 Matt Puglisi 5509 45 122 88 20.0
59 LoganR Anderson 363 3 121 89 2.0

159 Dennis Anding 3955 21 188 28 11.0
96 John Einum 9478 54 175 40 27.0

149 Logan Anderson 15373 84 183 33 42.0
93 Tony Giacomini 16015 84 190 27 48.0

117 Todd Anderson 18978 93 204 14 56.0
115 Dan Loughney 17297 87 198 19 44.0

10 - Bricks Pizza  Lane 12  HDCP=294  Avg=771
39 Andy Schmidt 1576 12 131 80 6.0

151 Kirk Larson 0 0 bk153 60 2.0
61 Brad Olson 2831 18 157 56 7.0
24 Rachel Fox 12258 78 157 56 33.5
30 Kyle Niesen 4169 24 173 42 10.0

133 Harold Olson 14538 84 173 42 47.0
28 Derek Munkelwiz 10897 54 201 17 39.0

141 Andy White 16918 84 201 17 42.0
153 Nic Holden 15374 72 213 6 41.5

11 - Brew Crew  Lane 13  HDCP=343  Avg=716
156 Brian Molitor 6983 45 155 58 22.5
185 Scott Augustin 8152 60 135 76 32.5

50 Dan Shemon 4802 36 133 78 11.0
190 Garrett Hendricks 6600 51 129 81 24.0
163 Eric Wood 8857 54 164 50 26.0
160 Mike Warren 13925 81 171 44 31.0
155 Tim Rutten 10750 60 179 36 28.0
158 Sam McDowell 15628 87 179 36 50.5

12 - Laser Magic  Lane 14  HDCP=313  Avg=749
14 Preston Balsimo 16161 93 173 42 40.5
58 Mike Johnson 0 0 bk143 69

186 Jeremy Howieson 0 0 bk139 72
26 Tony Nobello 7667 60 127 83 31.5

145 Darin Olson 13102 78 167 47 33.0
72 Greg Wrobel 11638 84 138 73 48.0

135 Aaron Oehrlein 11039 72 153 60 32.5
124 Sam Miller 12215 72 169 45 34.0
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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Hudson Bowling Center
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won
13 - Part Timers  Lane 15  HDCP=344  Avg=715

1 Henry Hobbs 14306 90 158 55 55.0
2 Sam Mahun 13575 93 145 67 46.5
3 Tyler Berg 14936 96 155 58 49.0

33 Gabe Hobbs 685 6 114 95 1.0
4 Shane French 10753 75 143 69 41.0

60 Jed Hobbs 268 3 89 117 2.0
56 Dave Hoeft 6496 48 135 76 28.0

7 John Simonson 5193 45 115 94 16.0
54 Isaac Hobbs 378 3 126 84

14 - BYE  Lane 16  HDCP=0  Avg=0

     **Crossed out score indicates game scores not added to team total**

Average List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jake Sander 13382 60 223 290 746 267 190 246 703
Jake Green 17377 78 222 299 802 0
Bryan Lindstrom 5898 27 218 279 739 208 225 268 701
Jeff Wenzel 18331 84 218 299 730 279 236 201 716
Dan Minke 11087 51 217 279 766 0
Matt Harviuex 645 3 215 224 645 0
Gary Green 10273 48 214 268 705 0
Nic Holden 15374 72 213 279 709 235 226 237 698
Billy Weidling 5107 24 212 279 756 0
Gregg Shell 4446 21 211 269 713 0
Rob Weaver 18791 90 208 299 717 268 208 241 717
Tony Holden 6873 33 208 300 666 0
Bob Gillis 6857 33 207 280 790 0
Justin Rice 11827 57 207 277 715 0
Rick Germann 10575 51 207 258 673 0
Tony Vruno 9311 45 206 256 719 239 255 225 719
Jeff Klatt 8016 39 205 268 701 0
Todd Anderson 18978 93 204 279 765 179 160 180 519
Brian Riebe 10320 51 202 268 706 192 195 180 567
Derek Munkelwiz 10897 54 201 258 705 226 256 223 705
Andy White 16918 84 201 279 725 0
Matt Hurtgen 18110 90 201 277 683 227 214 160 601
Dennis O'Connell 15025 75 200 264 707 160 198 198 556
Josh Sundby 10215 51 200 267 686 0
Mike Elwood 16785 84 199 269 710 155 167 207 529
Kory Koller 14359 72 199 268 682 0
Dan Loughney 17297 87 198 288 695 134 243 192 569
Doug Klatt 15496 78 198 276 704 173 188 189 550
Cody Krumenauer 15495 78 198 267 710 175 167 224 566
Luke Higgins 17278 87 198 288 731 171 210 241 622
Matt Passofaro 14842 75 197 279 689 188 150 137 475
Curt Sletten 16323 83 196 258 680 218 226 235 679
Ken Rimer 14138 72 196 300 706 201 158 203 562
Robbie Klatt 14098 72 195 266 695 217 145 216 578
Dusty Keller 16433 84 195 267 729 190 201 206 597
Les Lehman 7014 36 194 237 656 0
Chuck Krumenauer 15154 78 194 259 693 158 203 190 551
Mike Wink 6922 36 192 225 623 0
Ryan Christenson 11460 60 191 247 657 a171 a171 a171 513
Tony Giacomini 16015 84 190 249 662 207 191 185 583
Joel Marsh 7428 39 190 256 611 161 225 199 585
Lance Veness 6843 36 190 236 595 a170 a170 a170 510
Cale Rustad 15963 84 190 256 698 172 164 170 506
Matt Butzen 11364 60 189 262 692 a169 a169 a169 507
Matt Fox 11353 60 189 263 667 224 163 163 550
Dennis Anding 3955 21 188 257 642 0
Mary Dana 10661 57 187 242 654 157 219 155 531
Greg Larson 12884 69 186 248 644 187 179 181 547
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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Hudson Bowling Center
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Greg Vaness 11125 60 185 277 665 0
Paul Schulz 6103 33 184 245 640 0
Guy Whitmer 14970 81 184 265 641 184 191 190 565
Logan Anderson 15373 84 183 246 677 189 208 170 567
Sam McDowell 15628 87 179 246 628 0
Tim Rutten 10750 60 179 253 631 199 200 187 586
Tom Klatt 12308 69 178 244 667 146 188 146 480
Dave Klatt 2666 15 177 210 573 0
Scott McDermott 13794 78 176 243 679 159 186 189 534
John Einum 9478 54 175 244 671 0
George Vesley 14740 84 175 244 598 202 134 183 519
Bob Madden 11046 63 175 228 594 a155 a155 a155 465
Kevin Vought 14724 84 175 265 661 177 145 257 579
Matt McLaren 3144 18 174 245 645 a154 a154 a154 462
Pat Harper 4699 27 174 222 574 0
Cappi Bingham 522 3 174 196 522 0
Ray VanAllen 14091 81 173 248 592 184 151 124 459
Preston Balsimo 16161 93 173 224 625 173 189 128 490
Kyle Niesen 4169 24 173 253 623 0
Harold Olson 14538 84 173 229 614 154 145 170 469
RJ left Powers 6744 39 172 218 594 196 177 175 548
Mike Warren 13925 81 171 245 613 179 159 162 500
Rob Peterson 9787 57 171 227 640 0
Tod Golden 6169 36 171 224 611 0
Geoff Willems 9181 54 170 230 602 0
Sam Miller 12215 72 169 232 571 194 185 188 567
Brad Hubert 8580 51 168 264 601 0
Darin Olson 13102 78 167 234 581 160 155 131 446
Jake Lischewski 12889 78 165 224 579 143 145 160 448
Clay Webb 7406 45 164 234 579 166 164 160 490
Les Rayome 12309 75 164 214 570 153 161 178 492
Eric Wood 8857 54 164 203 559 0
Jeff Smith 2914 18 161 209 528 a141 a141 a141 423
Travis Ostby 11140 69 161 256 577 141 204 175 520
Kraig Koller 11546 72 160 205 549 0
Bill Kotz 6251 39 160 202 550 0
Henry Hobbs 14306 90 158 246 621 161 153 193 507
Rick Sundby 4278 27 158 211 522 0
Brad Olson 2831 18 157 211 534 0
Rachel Fox 12258 78 157 233 565 126 214 136 476
Daryl Lindstrom 1401 9 155 182 506 0
Tyler Berg 14936 96 155 222 568 170 186 212 568
Brian Molitor 6983 45 155 224 574 89 155 151 395
Aaron Oehrlein 11039 72 153 256 661 168 167 143 478
Jace Cseter 895 6 bk159 196 451 0
Sam Mahun 13575 93 145 224 578 175 145 152 472
Shane French 10753 75 143 212 532 0
Gary Moore 1262 9 140 198 482 0
Greg Wrobel 11638 84 138 193 513 148 110 139 397
Maddie Meyer 4962 36 137 209 471 135 140 138 413
Scott Augustin 8152 60 135 181 479 120 160 141 421
Dave Hoeft 6496 48 135 199 495 145 136 137 418
Dan Shemon 4802 36 133 176 448 0
Andy Schmidt 1576 12 131 163 451 0
Garrett Hendricks 6600 51 129 170 462 106 145 135 386
Tony Nobello 7667 60 127 184 470 0
Isaac Hobbs 378 3 126 135 378 0
Spike Cardinal 1510 12 125 155 428 0
Matt Puglisi 5509 45 122 213 526 108 121 140 369
LoganR Anderson 363 3 121 166 363 0
DaveL Wakefield 3817 33 115 165 421 0
John Simonson 5193 45 115 184 429 130 81 124 335
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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Hudson Bowling Center
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Gabe Hobbs 685 6 114 151 343 0
Jed Hobbs 268 3 89 99 268 0
Dan Klatt 0 0 bk177 0 0 0
Ron Mork 0 0 bk193 0 0 0
Todd Zemke 0 0 bk201 0 0 0
Mike Johnson 0 0 bk143 0 0 0
Ryan Krohn 0 0 bk141 0 0 0
Jack Peltier 0 0 bk159 0 0 0
Skip Fisher 0 0 bk144 0 0 0
Dan Lee 0 0 bk170 0 0 0
Jason Klatt 0 0 bk153 0 0 0
Jeff Lindahl 0 0 bk131 0 0 0
Pat Rogers 0 0 bk171 0 0 0
Brandon Henningsen 0 0 bk139 0 0 0
Dylan Minke 0 0 bk172 0 0 0
Nate Roen 0 0 bk169 0 0 0
Kirk Larson 0 0 bk153 0 0 0
Steven McCombie 0 0 bk153 0 0 0
Devon Olson 0 0 bk166 0 0 0
Dave Wakefield 0 0 bk158 0 0 0
Chet Marlow 0 0 bk147 0 0 0
Jeremy Howieson 0 0 bk139 0 0 0
Josh Krohn 0 0 bk174 0 0 0
Rich Ashton 0 0 bk109 0 0 0
Derek Schultz 0 0 bk177 0 0 0
Annessa Einum 0 0 bk118 0 0 0

High Individual Match Points
Men 56 Todd Anderson 55 Henry Hobbs 55 Jeff Wenzel

Temporary Substitutes
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
Rich Ashton 0 0 bk109 ___
Jace Cseter 895 6 bk159 ___
Annessa Einum 0 0 bk118 ___
Skip Fisher 0 0 bk144 160
Matt Fox 11353 60 189 ___
Brandon Henningsen 0 0 bk139 ___
Brad Hubert 8580 51 168 139
Jason Klatt 0 0 bk153 162
Josh Krohn 0 0 bk174 ___
Ryan Krohn 0 0 bk141 134
Dan Lee 0 0 bk170 ___
Jeff Lindahl 0 0 bk131 133
Daryl Lindstrom 1401 9 155 166
Chet Marlow 0 0 bk147 ___
Steven McCombie 0 0 bk153 145

Maddie Meyer 4962 36 137 ___
Dylan Minke 0 0 bk172 ___
Ron Mork 0 0 bk193 193
Devon Olson 0 0 bk166 164
Jack Peltier 0 0 bk159 168
Nate Roen 0 0 bk169 172
Pat Rogers 0 0 bk171 161
Derek Schultz 0 0 bk177 ___
Paul Schulz 6103 33 184 177
Greg Vaness 11125 60 185 ___
Dave Wakefield 0 0 bk158 ___
Billy Weidling 5107 24 212 ___
Geoff Willems 9181 54 170 ___
Todd Zemke 0 0 bk201 192
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